The Prince George’s County Bar Association
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

JULY 2014
Retreat
SEPTEMBER 2014

Brown Bag Lunch

Executive Committee Mtg.
Board Meeting

Bench to Bar Panel Discussion
Happy Hour

OCTOBER 2014

Brown Bag Lunch

Executive Committee Mtg.
Board Meeting

General Membership Meeting
Bench to Bar Panel Discussion
Happy Hour

Young Lawyers Happy Hour

NOVEMBER 2014

Executive Committee Mtg.
Board Meeting

Brown Bag Lunch

General Membership Meeting
Memorial Service

DECEMBER 2014

Executive Committee Mtg.
Board Meeting

Appellant Practice Seminar
Holiday Party

Young Lawyers Happy Hour

JANUARY 2015

Executive Committee Mtg.
Board Meeting

Brown Bag Lunch

Bench to Bar Panel Discussion
Happy Hour

Jul. 22

Sept. 4
Sept. 9
Sept. 9
Sept. 18
Sept. 18

Oct. 2
Oct. 7
Oct. 7
Oct. 14
Oct. 23
Oct. 23
Oct. 30

Dec. 2
Dec. 2
Dec. 16
Dec. 16
Dec. 18

Jan. 6
Jan. 6
Jan. 8
Jan. 22
Jan. 22

Probate, Estates, Trust & Elderlaw Jan. 31

Seminar

2014-2015

4:30 PM Joseph, Greenwald & Laake

12:00 noon  Lawyers Lounge (3" Floor, Duvall Wing)
4:30 PM Courthouse Room M0421

5:30 PM Courthouse Room M0421

4:00 PM Courthouse Room (TBA)

5:30 PM OTI

12:00 noon  Lawyers Lounge (3" Floor, Duvall Wing)
4:30 PM Courthouse Room M0421

5:30 PM Courthouse Room M0421

6:00 PM Newton White Mansion

4:00 PM Courthouse Room TBA

5:30 PM OTI

5:30 PM TBA

4:30 PM Courthouse Room TBA

5:30 PM Courthouse Room TBA

12:00 noon  Lawyers Lounge (3" Floor, Duvall Wing)
6:00 PM Show Place Arena

4:00 PM Courthouse Room 3400

4:30 PM Courthouse Room M0421
5:30 PM Courthouse Room M0421
4:00 PM Newton White Mansion
6:00 PM Newton White Mansion
5:30 PM TBA - Upper Marlboro

4:30 PM Courthouse Room M0421

5:30 PM Courthouse Room M0421

12:00 noon  Lawyers Lounge (3" Floor, Duvall Wing)
4:00 PM Courthouse Room TBA

5:30 PM OTI

9:00 AM Jury Assembly Room



FEBRUARY 2015
(Open Season for LRS & Find a Lawyer)

Executive Committee Mtg. Feb. 3
Board Meeting Feb. 3
Brown Bag Lunch Feb. 5
Joint Meeting w/J. Franklyn Bourne

Bar Association Feb. 10
Bench to Bar Panel Discussion Feb. 19
Happy Hour Feb. 19
MARCH 2015
Brown Bag Lunch Mar. 5
Executive Committee Mtg. Mar. 10
Board Meeting Mar. 10
Bench to Bar Panel Discussion Mar. 19
March Madness Mar. 19
Goldstein Criminal Seminar Mar. 28
APRIL 2015
Brown Bag Lunch Apr. 2
Executive Committee Mtg. Apr. 7
Board Meeting Apr. 7
Bench to Bar Panel Discussion Apr. 16
Happy Hour Apr. 16
Young Lawyers Happy Hour Apr. 30
MAY 2015
(Joint Golf Tournament)
Executive Committee Mtg. May 5
Board Meeting May 5
Brown Bag Lunch May 7
Bench to Bar Panel Discussion May 21
Happy Hour May 21
Family Law Seminar May 30
JUNE 2015
Tort Seminar June 9

Annual Meeting June 9

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 noon

6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM

12:00 noon
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM

12:00 noon
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:50 PM
12:00 noon
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM

Courthouse Room M0421
Courthouse Room M0421
Lawyers Lounge (3" Floor Duvall Wing)

TBA
Courthouse Room TBA
OTI

Lawyers Lounge (3 Floor Duvall Wing)
Courthouse Room M0421

Courthouse Room M0421

Courthouse Room TBA

OTI

Jury Assembly Room

Lawyers Lounge (3" Floor Duvall Wing)
Courthouse Room M0421

Courthouse Room M0421

Courthouse Room TBA

OTI

TBA

Courthouse Room M0421

Courthouse Room M0421

Lawyers Lounge (3" Floor Duvall Wing)
Courthouse Room TBA

OTI

Jury Assembly Lounge

Newton White Mansion
Newton White Mansion



