The Prince George's County Bar Association CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2014-2015

JULY 2014

Retreat	Jul. 22	4:30 PM	Joseph, Greenwald & Laake
SEPTEMBER 2014			
Brown Bag Lunch Executive Committee Mtg. Board Meeting Bench to Bar Panel Discussion Happy Hour	Sept. 4 Sept. 9 Sept. 9 Sept. 18 Sept. 18	12:00 noon 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM	Lawyers Lounge (3 rd Floor, Duvall Wing) Courthouse Room M0421 Courthouse Room M0421 Courthouse Room (TBA) OTI
OCTOBER 2014			
Brown Bag Lunch Executive Committee Mtg. Board Meeting General Membership Meeting Bench to Bar Panel Discussion Happy Hour Young Lawyers Happy Hour	Oct. 2 Oct. 7 Oct. 7 Oct. 14 Oct. 23 Oct. 23 Oct. 30	12:00 noon 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM	Lawyers Lounge (3 rd Floor, Duvall Wing) Courthouse Room M0421 Courthouse Room M0421 Newton White Mansion Courthouse Room TBA OTI TBA
NOVEMBER 2014			
Executive Committee Mtg. Board Meeting Brown Bag Lunch General Membership Meeting Memorial Service	Nov. 5 Nov. 5 Nov. 6 Nov. 13 Nov. 20	4:30 PM 5:30 PM 12:00 noon 6:00 PM 4:00 PM	Courthouse Room TBA Courthouse Room TBA Lawyers Lounge (3 rd Floor, Duvall Wing) Show Place Arena Courthouse Room 3400
DECEMBER 2014			
Executive Committee Mtg. Board Meeting Appellant Practice Seminar Holiday Party Young Lawyers Happy Hour JANUARY 2015	Dec. 2 Dec. 2 Dec. 16 Dec. 16 Dec. 18	4:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 5:30 PM	Courthouse Room M0421 Courthouse Room M0421 Newton White Mansion Newton White Mansion TBA - Upper Marlboro
Executive Committee Mtg.	Jan. 6	4:30 PM	Courthouse Room M0421
Executive Committee Mig. Board Meeting Brown Bag Lunch Bench to Bar Panel Discussion Happy Hour Probate, Estates, Trust & Elderlaw Seminar	Jan. 6 Jan. 6 Jan. 8 Jan. 22 Jan. 22 Jan. 31	4:30 PM 5:30 PM 12:00 noon 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 9:00 AM	Courthouse Room M0421 Courthouse Room M0421 Lawyers Lounge (3 rd Floor, Duvall Wing) Courthouse Room TBA OTI Jury Assembly Room

FEBRUARY 2015

(Open Season for LRS & Find a Lawyer)

Executive Committee Mtg. Board Meeting Brown Bag Lunch Joint Meeting w/J. Franklyn Bourne	Feb. 3 Feb. 3 Feb. 5	4:30 PM 5:30 PM 12:00 noon	Courthouse Room M0421 Courthouse Room M0421 Lawyers Lounge (3 rd Floor Duvall Wing)
Bar Association	Feb. 10	6:00 PM	TBA
Bench to Bar Panel Discussion	Feb. 19	4:00 PM	Courthouse Room TBA
Happy Hour	Feb. 19	5:30 PM	OTI
MARCH 2015			
Brown Bag Lunch	Mar. 5	12:00 noon	Lawyers Lounge (3 rd Floor Duvall Wing)
Executive Committee Mtg.	Mar. 10	4:30 PM	Courthouse Room M0421
Board Meeting	Mar. 10	5:30 PM	Courthouse Room M0421
Bench to Bar Panel Discussion	Mar. 19	4:00 PM	Courthouse Room TBA
March Madness	Mar. 19	5:30 PM	OTI
Goldstein Criminal Seminar	Mar. 28	9:00 AM	Jury Assembly Room
APRIL 2015			
Brown Bag Lunch	Apr. 2	12:00 noon	Lawyers Lounge (3 rd Floor Duvall Wing)
Executive Committee Mtg.	Apr. 7	4:30 PM	Courthouse Room M0421
Board Meeting	Apr. 7	5:30 PM	Courthouse Room M0421
Bench to Bar Panel Discussion	Apr. 16	4:00 PM	Courthouse Room TBA
Happy Hour	Apr. 16	5:30 PM	OTI
Young Lawyers Happy Hour	Apr. 30	5:30 PM	TBA
<i>MAY 2015</i> (Joint Golf Tournament)			
Executive Committee Mtg.	May 5	4:30 PM	Courthouse Room M0421
Board Meeting	May 5	5:50 PM	Courthouse Room M0421
Brown Bag Lunch	May 7	12:00 noon	Lawyers Lounge (3 rd Floor Duvall Wing)
Bench to Bar Panel Discussion	May 21	4:00 PM	Courthouse Room TBA
Happy Hour	May 21	5:30 PM	OTI
Family Law Seminar	May 30	9:00 AM	Jury Assembly Lounge
JUNE 2015			
Tort Seminar	June 9	4:00 PM	Newton White Mansion
Annual Meeting	June 9	6:00 PM	Newton White Mansion